
 

 

  

UPCOMING EVENTS AT SHEEP DIP LANE ACADEMY – JULY 2024 
Polite Reminder - Please use pedestrian entrance at all times. 

No Parking in front of the car park gate, access required at all times, thank you. 

 

 

Date Event Year Group 

 2024/2025  

Monday 2nd Sept Training Day Whole School 

Tuesday 3rd Sept Return to school 8:30am Whole School 

Tuesday 24th Sept Railway Safety Day - assemblies & lessons Whole School 

Friday 18th Oct Training Day Whole School 

Monday 28th Oct Half Term Whole School 

Monday 4th Nov Return to school 8:30am Whole school 

Wednesday 20th Nov Flu Vaccine FS2 to Year 6 

Tuesday 3rd Dec Flu Vaccine - Catch Up day FS2 to Year 6 

Friday 6th Dec Christingle Service (Church) 9am - 11.30am Year 1 to Year 6 

Monday 23rd Dec Christmas Break Whole School 

Monday 6th Jan  Training Day Whole School 

Tuesday 7th Jan  Return to school 8:30am Whole school 

Wednesday 5th Feb Kingswood Residential 2 nights Year 5 

Friday 7th Feb Kingswood Residential return Year 5 

Friday 7th March 2024 Murton Park Romans Trip Year 3 & Year 4 

Monday 31st March Easter Half Term Whole School 

Monday 14th April Return to school 8.30am Whole School 

Friday 18th April Good Friday Bank Holiday Whole School 

Monday 21st April Easter Monday Bank Holiday Whole School 

Monday 5th May Bank Holiday Whole School 

Friday 23rd May Training Day Whole School 

Monday 26th May Bank Holiday / Half Term Whole School 

Monday 2nd June Return to school 8.30am Whole School 

Friday 18th July  Break for Summer Whole School 

Monday 21st-23rd July Training Days Whole School 


